IQUIQUE

Plantel de Jugadores

Nombre y apellidos Nac. Fecha de nac. Posicion
Daniel CASTILLO e CHI 23.10.90 Arquero
Leandro REQUENA = ARG 11.09.87 Arquero
Matias REYES e CHI 06.04.04 Arquero
Tiago FERREYRA = ARG 17.04.02 Defensa
Juan Pablo GOMEZ = CHI 11.05.91 Defensa
Matias BLAZQUEZ = CHI 08.05.91 Defensa
Luis CASANOVA = CHI 01.07.92 Defensa
Dilan ROJAS = CHI 04.06.04 Defensa
Marcelo JORQUERA = CHI 13.10.92 Defensa
Carlos RODRIGUEZ = URU 07.04.90 Defensa
Enric SABORIT = ESP 27.04.92 Defensa
Hans SALINAS e CHI 23.04.90 Defensa
Enzo HOYOS = ARG 10.05.00 Volante
Bryan SOTO e CHI 01.06.01 Volante
César GONZALEZ = CHI 11.01.97 Volante

Diego ORELLANA e CHI 16.05.93 Volante



Diego FERNANDEZ
César FUENTES
Rubén FARFAN
Edson PUCH
Matias MOYA
Steffan PINO
Bayron BARRERA
Alvaro RAMOS
Antony HENRIQUEZ

Javier PARRAGUEZ

= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
= CHI
B CHI
= CHI
B CHI
= CHI
= CHI

e CHI

08.03.98

12.04.93

25.09.91

09.04.86

26.03.98

26.02.94

05.01.09

14.04.92

16.10.06

31.12.89

Volante

Volante

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero



